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December 18, 2023, Monday (COUNCIL) Pancake Dinner 6:30 p.m.; 7:30 pm Stated Meeting, Election Officers. All-
You-Can-Eat Pancakes 
 
January 6, 2024, Saturday (LODGE) 11:00 am OPEN Installation of Officers followed by luncheon. 
 
January 15, 2024, Monday (CONSISTORY) Stated Meeting - Pie & ice-cream served 6:30 PM; 7:30 pm First Meeting 
with New Officers 
 
February 19, 2024, Monday (COUNCIL) Sweetheart Dinner, 6:30 pm. 
 
March 18, 2024, Monday (CHAPTER) 7:30 pm Ceremony of Remembrance. 
 
April 15, 2024, Monday (LODGE) Salad Bar 6:30 pm. Stated Meeting 7:30 pm 
 
May 3,4, 2024 (LODGE) Spring Reunion and Dinner to Recognize new Masters of the Royal Secret. Family & friends 
welcome. 6:00 pm on Saturday 
 
May 20, 2024, Monday (CONSISTORY) Pizza 6:30 pm. Stated Meeting 7:30 pm 
 
June 17, 2024, No Meeting - (COUNCIL or KSA) Summer Picnic-5:30 p.m. at Masonic Center   
Family (kids and Grandkids especially), and Friends Welcome. Hamburgers & Hot Dogs - WE COOK 
 
July (TBD), 2024, Wednesday, Montrose Rite Care event 
 
August Dark - No Meeting or Event 
 
September 16, 2024, Monday (CHAPTER) Potato Bar 6:30 pm; 7:30 pm Stated Meeting $5 Will Get You $10 
Drawing - WE COOK 
 
October 21, 2024, Monday (LODGE) 6:00 pm Dinner, Feast of Tishri (Masonic Tradition) Masonic Widows Our 
Guests - OPEN - Family & Friends Invited. 
 
November 18, 2024, Monday (CONSISTORY) Dinner 6:30 pm; 7:30 pm Stated Meeting, Honor Veterans. All-You-
Can-Eat Pizza 
 
December (TBD), 2024 (St. Mary’s/AASR)( Kadosh) 8:30 am – 10:30 am Breakfast with Santa at the Grand Junction 
Consistory. 
 
December (TBD) 2024, Saturday (Rite Care) 8:00 am – 10:00 am Breakfast with Santa at Montrose Memorial 
Hospital/AASR 
 
December 16, 2024, Monday (COUNCIL) Pancake Dinner 6:30 p.m.; 7:30 pm Stated Meeting, Election Officers. All-
You-Can-Eat Pancakes 
 
January 4, 2025, Saturday (LODGE) 11:00 am OPEN Installation of Officers followed by luncheon  
 
January 20, 2025, Monday (CONSISTORY) Dinner served 6:30 pm; 7:30 pm Stated Meeting 
First Meeting with New Officers 
 


